SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
DOCUMENT : SIG201610L-000
REVISION : A3
PAGE : 1 OF 3
B
C
A
Sealed Choke Coil SIG201610L type

T
P
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
DOCUMENT : SIG201610L-000
REVISION : A3
PAGE : 2 OF 3
� Specifications
Rdc ( mΩ) Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A ) Part Number
L0
Inductance
( µH )
@ (0A) Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical  Maximum
SIG201610L-R24 0.24 24 29 3.75 3.38 3.60 3.24
SIG201610L-R47 0.47 44 53 2.60 2.34 3.00 2.70
SIG201610L-1R0 1.0 86 103 1.75 1.60 1.95 1.80
SIG201610L-2R2 2.2 138 150 1.40 1.26 1.20   1.00
SIG201610L-4R7 4.7 361 433 1.00 0.90 0.86 0.77
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:1MHz, 1.0Vrms